NGOC - League 7 - Cleeve Hill - 4 April 2009

Blue

O© 0O ~NO UL~ WDNPEF

Joe Mercer
Rhodri Buffett
Andy Monro
Jason Howell
David Nevell
Chris Embrey
Peter Ward
Stephen Granger-bevan
lan Webb

Alex Roberts

lan Bartlett
Matthew Evans
Chris Mcsweeney
Alison Crocker
John Embrey
Scott Coulter
Andy Stott
Duncan Innes
Ashley Cooper
Dudley Budden
James Wilkinson
Brian Hughes
Fraser Stephens
Michael Reynolds
Paul Bryce
David Palmer
Christine Farr
Greg Best

Nick Dennis
Richard Armstrong
Alan Richards
Gill Stott

Paul Basher
Adam Potter
Joanna Foster
Kelvin Davies
Kevin Bush
Susan Ford
Clive Caffall
John Leeson
John Boden
James Head
Judith Evans
Matthew King
Jane Ritchie
Roger Edwards
Jacqueline Embrey
John Shea
Robert Rankin
Tony Feltbower
Duncan Leeson
Gerry Ashton
Chris Johnson
Peter Foster
Steve Gilbert

AIRE
SWoC
EBOR
HOC
HOC
ouocC
SPOOK
JOK
ouocC
HOC
QO
HOC
HOC
ouocC
HOC
ouoC
NGOC
BOK
BOK
BOK
HOC
HOC
SPLOT
NWO
NGOC
BOK
BOK
NGOC
BOK
ouocC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
BOK
BOK
BOK
SWoC
HOC
HOC
HOC
oD
TVOC
HOC
NGOC
SWoC
NGOC
HOC
NGOC
SPLOT
oD
HOC
NGOC
BOK
BOK
IND

M21
M21
M40
M40
M45
M20
M35
M21
M21
M18
M40
M21
M35
w21
M50
M21
M50
M45
M50
M65
M18
M60
M40
M60
M35
M60
w21
M45
M45
M21
M60
W50
M55
M14
W50
M45
M50
W20
M45
M50
M60
M35
W50
M45
W50
M55
W50
M55
M55
M55
M18
M55
M55
M50
N/A

35.10
37.46
37.59
38.58
39.21
40.07
40.36
42.10
44.49
45.09
46.48
47.50
48.44
48.58
49.10
50.54
51.00
51.34
53.23
53.49
53.51
54.18
54.32
54.43
54.53
54.59
55.41
55.48
56.44
56.44
56.46
57.11
59.04
59.48
62.17
64.12
64.12
66.47
67.07
71.26
71.38
75.51
76.10
77.20
82.46
87.12
92.20
96.44
107.16
48.14
57.40
59.54
63.00
63.36
72.04

1051
978
973
948
939
921
910
876
824
818
789
772
758
754
751
726
724
716
692
686
686
680
677
675
673
672
663
662
651
651
651
646
625
618
593
575
575
553
550
517
516
487
485
478
446
423
400
382
344

M17

M7

M8

W17
W17, M18
M5
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Green

O© 0O ~NO UL~ WDNPEF

Colin Parsons
James Hartley
Sam Wilkinson
Andrew Hartley
Dave Hartley
Bob Teed

John Fallows
Nigel Cousins
Will Wilkinson
Michael Farrington
Margaret Salter
Paul Hammond
Brian Laycock
Sue Ashton
Tony Noot
John Coleman
Alan Mackenzie
Roger Keeling
Gwen Tanner
Rachel Dennis
Colin Palmer
David Lee
Lester Evans
Mark Blackstone
Patrick Pay
Ashley Ford
Peter Poole
John Higgins
Chris James
Anne Palmer
Brian Harrold
Lynne Power
Rick Roberts
Alan Powell
Carol Pelusi
Barbara Ford
Mike Need
Don Gray

Jane Holcombe
Gary Wakerley
Rhodri Buffett
Sebastian Perez
John Ross

NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
NGOC
HOC
BOK
HOC
HOC
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
SWOC
HOC
BOK
BOK
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
BOK
WRE
HOC
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
BOK
IND
IND
HOC
IND
HOC
HOC
BOK
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
SWOC
ouocC
IND

M35
M21
M13
M21
M55
M70
M50
M55
M45
M50
w45
M45
M60
W50
M70
M65
M60
M65
W45
W40
M60
M70
M55
M60
M70
M55
M65
M70
M70
W55
N/A

W40
M55
N/A

W50
W50
M55
M80
W35
M50
M21
M21
N/A

35.53
39.17
41.18
42.18
43.24
44.08
46.35
47.17
48.16
49.23
49.45
50.00
50.59
51.52
52.09
53.09
53.12
54.27
55.04
55.33
55.54
56.18
56.20
56.55
57.14
57.20
58.54
59.25
61.19
63.30
66.20
68.47
69.38
73.07
77.42
78.43
87.17
89.27
93.48
100.48
24.15
52.59
111.59

1081
988
939
917
894
879
833
820
804
786
780
776
761
748
744
730
729
712
704
698
694
689
689
681
678
677
659
653
633
611
585
564
557
530
499
493

433
413
385

n/c
M11
W6, M9
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Orange
1 Rachel Deegan ouocC w21 2311 1231
2 Ali Wilkinson HOC W16 30.25 938
3 Pascal Lynch IND N/A 32.03 890
4 Carol Farrington HOC W50 3229 878
5 JuliaWilkinson HOC W50 38,57 732
6 Dorothy Keeling HOC W60 39.21 725
7 Paul Wood IND M45 41.42 684
8 Rosina Pelusi HOC w16 46.15 617
9 Sarah Blake ouocC w21 46.41 611
10 Susan Wilkinson NGOC W40 48.38 587
11 James Wilkinson NGOC M10 48.43 586
12 Adrian Dawson SARUM M50 49.34 575
13 Rosemary Steer NGOC W60 49.39 575
14 Gillian James NGOC W65 5051 561
15 Carlo Pelusi HOC M50 54.17 525
16 Pip Gilbert IND N/A 5431 523
17 Vicky Bush IND N/A 55.00 519
18 Yvonne Harrold IND W45 57.40 495
19 Susan Roberts HOC W60 57.43 494
20 Martin Hughes IND M50 62.52 454
21 Lou Summers IND W40 73.09 390
22 Nikola Poole NGOC W65 76.27 373
23 Jason Powell IND N/A 81.10 351
24 Alice Powell IND N/A 81.15 351
25 Vicky Powell IND N/A 783.37 36
Amber Smith IND w1l 84.21 M4

Lydia Smith IND W10 84.32 M4



